Ganiyev Ruslan, 54

Position Master Date Birthday
Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship
Email ganiyev@me.com Phone
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

I'd like to find challenging job onboard of the rig, drilling or any type of the jack ups.

| have wide experience onboard of semisubmersible drilling rigs.

EXPERIENCE

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  Hadi 26 Vessel flag  Bahrain
Agency NONE Vessel owner HADI HAMAD AL
HAMMAM
17.01.2018 - 24.05.2018 (4 months)
Build Year 2008 DWT 1 596
Il:/l\s Power, 4474 ME Type Niigata DOCUMENTS
Master - AHTS
Vessel Name  Hadi 26 Vessel flag  Bahrain

Agency direct

Vessel owner Hadi Hammad AL Hammam

09-02-1970
Azerbaijan
994519947000
Heydar Aliyev Airport

Show more


https://maritime-zone.com/en/seamen/view/81749-ganiyev-ruslan
mailto:ganiyev@me.com
mailto:ganiyev@me.com
mailto:ganiyev@me.com
tel:994519947000
tel:994519947000
tel:994519947000
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=81749

25.07.2017 - 01.11.2017 (3 months)
Build Year DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type
Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  Richard Tide

Agency

23.10.2015 - 05.11.2016 (1 year)
Build Year 2009 DWT

ME Power, kKW ME Type
Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  Mansour Tide

Agency

18.09.2016 - 22.10.2016 (1 month)

Build Year DWT
ME Power, KW ME Type
# Document

1 Travel passport

2 Seaman's book

COC & ENDORSEMENT

2 465

Vessel flag  Vanuatu

Vessel owner Tide\Water

2465

Vessel flag  Vanuatu

Vessel owner TideWater

2465

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

# Type of the document Qualification Country

1 Certificate of Competency Master

Azerbaijan

Document Number

C00844786

DQKO002826

Number

000001/16

Issue Date

04.05.2016

12.06.2009

Issue Date

05.01.2016

Expiry Date

03.05.2022

05.08.2019

Expiry Date

29.12.2020



2 Endorsement Master
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Bridge Team and Resource Management
2 Advanced Fire Fighting

3 Aramco Approval

4 Basic Safety Training

5 Dangerous And Hazardous Substances

6 Designated Security Duties

7 DP Full (Limited)

8 Yellow Fever Vaccination

9 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats
10 Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats

11 ECDIS

12 GMDSS

Azerbaijan 000001/16

Certificate Number

SW 0156 14

SJ 0644 14

QACU 3234/2017

SO 1678 14

SK 0621 14

SH 1479 14

18250

SL 1148 14

SU 0263 14

SJ 0204 14

DQ 0275 14

05.01.2016

Issue Date

10.07.2014

21.07.2014

18.08.2018

11.07.2014

17.07.2014

18.07.2014

07.06.2014

21.01.2016

16.07.2014

21.10.2014

25.07.2014

21.07.2014

29.12.2020

Expiry Date

2019-07-10

2019-07-21

2019-07-21

2019-07-11

2019-07-17

2019-07-18

2022-06-07

2022-06-07

2019-07-16

2019-09-21

2019-07-25

2019-07-21



13 ISM Code Familiarisation

14 Medical Care on Board

15 Medical First Aid

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 Marine Navigation

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm

180

Weight, kg

80

Shoe size, cm

43

SP 1093 14

SM 0267 14

SN 0528 14

University

Azerbiajan State Maritime

Overall Size

XL

15.07.2014

08.07.2014

25.07.2014

Hair Color

Black

2019-07-15

2019-07-08

2019-07-25

Graduation Date

20.05.1998

Eye Color

Brown



